Datasheet
PISO
H U D E V A D  P I S O
EN 442-1
das.uk.04/023/1
2
Specif ication . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

Tapping code 11 and 12
Built-in valve
Type Code no.
RA-N 013G1382
The connections have a center distance (c/c) of 50mm and are always located on the underside of
the radiator with f low on the inside.
Connection
17
50
 140 210  280
33, 5 33, 5 33, 5
17
50
 140 210  280
33, 5 33, 5 33, 5
Drawing 9.1
H U D E V A D  P I S O
EN 442-1
das.uk.04/023/1
10
P I S O
OUTPUT
PISO 70 MM Output Water content Weight
Type Height, mm W/metre
75°/65°/20°
W/metre
70°/40°/20°
W/metre
60°/30°/20°
litres/
metre
kg/
metre
21 70 305 186 114 1.4 6
22 70 401 243 148 1.5 7
32 70 460 279 170 2.0 10
43 70 632 378 228 2.8 14
54 70 804 479 288 3.5 16
PISO 140 MM Output Water content Weight
Type Height, mm W/metre
75°/65°/20°
W/metre
70°/40°/20°
W/metre
60°/30°/20°
litres/
metre
kg/
metre
21 140 438 263 159 2.6 12
22 140 567 340 206 2.7 13
32 140 692 411 246 4.0 19
43 140 964 570 339 5.5 26
54 140 1219 715 423 7.0 33
PISO 210 MM Output Water content Weight
Type Height, mm W/metre
75°/65°/20°
W/metre
70°/40°/20°
W/metre
60°/30°/20°
litres/
metre
kg/
metre
21 210 568 337 202 3.8 18
22 210 722 428 256 4.1 20
32 210 862 504 297 6.0 29
43 210 1210 705 414 8.2 39
54 210 1634 951 558 10.5 50
PISO 280 MM Output Water content Weight
Type Height, mm W/metre